
2024 KASLE FAMILY OPEN
09/13/24 - 09/15/24

Detroit Gun Club09/17/24

17:15:19

Event Winners Report
HOA

HONORS
 ONLY

   2 THIGPEN, CONNOR    425.00CH  399

  51 WOOD, STEVEN    425.00RU  399

  57 PETER, ANDY    200.003RD  397

  55 STANFILL, SHEAFFER    102.00AAA1  397

  41 KRISPIN, JACK     68.00AAA2  397

  71 MILES, DAVID AAA3  396

  83 GAY, MARK    120.00AA1  396

  27 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE     80.00AA2  396

  70 WILDMAN, TYLER AA3  396

  31 LONGOLUCCO, TOM    108.00A1  391

  60 POPE, JEFF     72.00A2  389

  32 CLARK, JOHN A3  389

  94 DANIELS, SCOTT    120.00B1  388

  40 SOBIEGRAY, DAVID     80.00B2  381

  11 PAVLACK, TOM B3  379

  26 LAUDERBACK, DAN     30.00C1  365

   6 PERRY, DEBRA C2  353

  73 MALLOY, LORAINE C3  257

  98 HENDERSON, CHERYL     20.00D1  344

  13 LEHR, ANDREA D2  339

  23 JOHNSTON, LEONIE     10.00E1  301

   2 THIGPEN, CONNOR [AAA] JRCH  399

  70 WILDMAN, TYLER [AA ] JRRU  396

  43 VERSLUYS, MAX [AAA] JR3  389
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Event Winners Report
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HONORS
 ONLY

  67 FITZNER, MICHAEL [B JR11  376

  55 STANFILL, SHEAFFER [A CLCH  397

  51 WOOD, STEVEN [AAA] TSCH  399

  55 STANFILL, SHEAFFER [A TSRU  397

  41 KRISPIN, JACK [AAA] TS3  397

  56 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON [A TS11  396

  71 MILES, DAVID [AAA] SUCH  396

  42 CROFUTT, JOSHUA [AAA] SURU  396

  52 IVANOV, DESSISLAV [AA SU3  395

  17 JOHNSON, JASON [AA ] SU11  390

  57 PETER, ANDY [AAA] SSCH  397

  34 VAILLANCOURT, MARK [A SSRU  393

  84 VITALE, ALESSANDRO [A SS3  392

  31 LONGOLUCCO, TOM [A  ] SS11  391

  83 GAY, MARK [AA ] SRCH  396

  27 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE [AA SRRU  396

   9 PARSONS, CRAIG [AAA] SR3  393

  46 SCHMIDT, MICHAEL [AAA SR3  396

  14 MAGYAR, AL [AA ] VTCH  390

  28 SCHIEBEL, DAVID [AA ] VTRU  386

  64 DAVIS, TOM [A  ] VT3  379

  16 SUGGS, BILLY RAY [B VT11  354

  63 ISRAEL, LARRY [A  ] SVCH  377

   3 RIDDLE, DIANA [AA ] LYCH  390

  50 PICKENS, DEBBIE [B  ] LYRU  373

  15 MAGYAR, TRISH [B  ] LY3  360

   6 PERRY, DEBRA [C  ] LY11  353
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Event Winners Report
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 ONLY

  46 SCHMIDT, MICHAEL [AAA MVCH  396

   1 TSCHANTZ, FRED [AA ] MVRU  391

  39 BOONE, JOHN [A  ] MV3  389

  94 DANIELS, SCOTT [B  ] MV11  388

   1 TSCHANTZ, FRED [AA ] FRCH  391

  63 ISRAEL, LARRY [A  ] FRRU  377
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